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37Most  commonly used parts appear in BOLD.

E

D
C

B

A

*Order the number of pieces required in multiples of package quantities.
For colors and other materials, see page 39.
All part numbers shown in standard package quantities unless denoted by ‡.
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Part Number

Length
A

in. (mm)

Width
B

in. (mm)

Thickness
C

in. (mm)

Head
Height

D
in. (mm)

Head
Width

E
in. (mm)

Max.
Bundle

Dia.
in. (mm)

Min. Loop
Tensile

Strength
Lbs. (N)

Recommended
PANDUIT ®

Installation
Tool Part No.

Packaging*

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

Bulk
Pkg.
Qty.

Bulk
Ctn.
Qty.

MINIATURE CROSS SECTION

ILT1M-M‡ 4.8 
(122)

.098
(2.5)

.044
(1.1)

.110 
(2.8)

.190
(4.8)

1.10 
(28)

18 
(80)

GTS, GS2B,
PTS or PPTS

— — 1000 50,000

INTERMEDIATE CROSS SECTION

ILT1.5I-M‡ 5.4
(137)

.142
(3.6)

.052 
(1.3)

.130 
(3.3)

.260
(6.6)

1.38 
(35)

30 
(133)

GTS, GS2B,
PTS or PPTS

— — 1000 25,000

STANDARD CROSS SECTION

ILT2S-M‡ 8.3 
(211)

.190
(4.8)

.052
(1.3)

.140 
(3.6)

.316 
(8.0)

1.88
(48)

50
(222)

GTS, GS2B, 
GTH, GS4H,
PTS or PPTS

— — 1000 10,000

ILT3S-M‡ 11.5 
(292)

3.00
(76)

— — 1000 5000

ILT4S-M‡ 14.7 
(373)

4.00
(102)

— — 1000 5000

LIGHT-HEAVY CROSS SECTION

ILT4LH-TL‡ 14.8
(376) .300 

(7.6)
.075 
(1.9)

.250 
(6.4)

.475 
(12.1)

4.00
(102) 120

(534)
GTH, GS4H
or PPTEH

— — 250 2500

ILT6LH-C‡ 21.2
(538)

6.00 
(152)

— — 100 500

BELT-TY ™ In-Line Cable Ties

•  Head designed for no protrusion of cut-off tie
•  Low profile head (35% lower than conventional 

90° entry cable ties)
•  Fully rounded edges on head and strap
•  Rounded tip and aggressive grip
•  Finger grip shaped head
•  Curved tip

•  Protects adjacent cables and protects
workers arms and hands

•  Avoids snags and reduces overall bundle size
•  No sharp edges in contact with cable insulation
•  Easy to grip for assembly
•  Positive grip when threading tie
•  Material: Nylon 6.6

•  Parallel-entry cable ties that thread like a belt (at 180°) with the same 
performance of conventional (90° entry) cable ties

•  The BELT-TY ™ In-Line Cable Tie design reduces the long   cut-off 
danger of an incorrectly applied conventional cable tie

BELT-TY ™ In-Line Cable Ties Nylon 6.6
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